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SUBJECT: - PAYMENT OF EXAIUINATION FEES (For Reserve Cat. )

Students of M. C.A. Sezn. TII CBGS, ( 7ar Students)
form and pay the
the examination

2075.

are

examination fees
of the University

advised to fill up the Examination
as per the schedule given below for
of Mumbai during the Second Half of

M.c.A. sem.rrr (CBGS)* OtlO9l20l5

Exam Fees Reserve Category OBC

Examination Fees

Mark-sheet Charges

Exam Form Fees

Total

+
+
+
+

Nil

Nil

t0t-

t0/-

375t-

50/-

10t-

435t-

Timing for payment of fees: - 03.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m.

Under no circumstances fees will be accepted after the above
dates. students are advised to bring 2 photographs, r. card or
Admission Fees Receipt and All previous mark-sheets, cast certificate
& cast validity for cateqo students) and pay the above fees
personally. After Iast date Rs.500/- will be chareed as fine.
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